10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Dean of Instruction

Executive Secretary

Prof Expert - MESA Evaluator

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

Dean-Student Lrning
(Math/HC)

Dean-Student Lrning
(Math/HQ)

Dean-Student Lrning
(Math/HQ)

Dean-Student Lrning
(Math/HC)

Dean-Student Lrning
(Math/HC)

Dean-Student Lrning
(Math/HQ)

Dean-Student Lrning
(Math/HC)

Dean-Student Lrning
(Math/HC)

Dean-Student Lrning
(Math/HQ)

Dean-Student Lrning
(Math/HC)

Dean-Student Lrning
(Math/HQ)

Dean-Student Lrning
(Math/HQ)

Dean-Student Lrning
(Math/HC)

Dean-Student Lrning
(Math/HC)

Dean-Student Lrning
(Math/HQ)

Dean-Student Lrning
(Math/HC)

Total Wages

$122,893

$48,173

$15.534

$5,303

$5,125

$2,928

$2,768

$1,423

$1,384

$1,314

$992

$639

$624

$555

$378

$288



