	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dean of Instruction		Kern Community College District	Dean-Student Lrning (Math/HC)	\$122,893
2.	Executive Secretary		Kern Community College District	Dean-Student Lrning (Math/HC)	\$48,173
3.	Prof Expert - MESA Evaluator		Kern Community College District	Dean-Student Lrning (Math/HC)	\$15,534
4.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Dean-Student Lrning (Math/HC)	\$5,303
5.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Dean-Student Lrning (Math/HC)	\$5,125
6.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Dean-Student Lrning (Math/HC)	\$2,928
7.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Dean-Student Lrning (Math/HC)	\$2,768
8.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Dean-Student Lrning (Math/HC)	\$1,423
9.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Dean-Student Lrning (Math/HC)	\$1,384
10.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Dean-Student Lrning (Math/HC)	\$1,314
11.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Dean-Student Lrning (Math/HC)	\$992
12.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Dean-Student Lrning (Math/HC)	\$639
13.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Dean-Student Lrning (Math/HC)	\$624
14.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Dean-Student Lrning (Math/HC)	\$555
15.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Dean-Student Lrning (Math/HC)	\$378
16.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Dean-Student Lrning (Math/HC)	\$288